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LastName FirstName Title Representing Address City State Postal Cd Phone Email
Alberto Justin Bayard PA 222 Delaware Ave Ste 900 Wilmington DE 19899-5130 (302) 429-4226 jalberto@bayardlaw.com
Bahls William Sterling National Bank 41 Splitrail Ln Blue Bell PA 19422-2407 (856) 340-3087 wbahls@snb.com
Banker David Partner Lowenstein Sandler LLP 1251 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10020-1104 (212) 204-8692 dbanker@lowenstein.com
Baranaskas Brian  Director Ally Corporate Finance 300 Park Ave Fl 4 New York NY 10022-7412 (212) 884-7318 brian.baranaskas@ally.com
Benton Kenneth  Associate H2C 623 5th Ave Fl 29 New York NY 10022-6831 (404) 451-4037 kennethbenton16@gmail.com
Bernard Richard Attorney Foley & Lardner LLP 90 Park Ave New York NY 10016-1301 (212) 338-3586 rbernard@foley.com
Blum Evan Principal GlassRatner Advisory & Capital Group LLC 60 E 42nd St Ste 1062 New York NY 10165-1099 (212) 922-2108 eblum@glassratner.com
Bobker, CTP Dennis Managing Director Phoenix Management Services 1098 Smith Manor Blvd West Orange NJ 07052-4227 (212) 849-6996 dbobker@phoenixmanagement.com
Bordwin Harold Principal & Managing Director Keen-Summit Capital Partners LLC 10 E 53rd St Rm 28 New York NY 10022-5071 (646) 381-9201 hbordwin@keen-summit.com
Bordwin Matthew Principal & Managing Director Keen-Summit Capital Partners LLC 1 Huntington Quad Melville NY 11747-4424 (646) 381-9222 mbordwin@keen-summit.com
Brachot Ben  Managing Director Dwight Funding 250 W 55th St Fl 30 New York NY 10019-9710 (212) 858-9926 bbrachot@dwightfund.com
Buchwald Lee President Buchwald Capital Advisors LLC 122 E 42nd St Fl 17 New York NY 10168-1799 (212) 551-1040 lbuchwald@buchwaldcapital.com
Burdi Alex DS-Concept 650 5th Ave New York NY 10019 (212) 765-4349 a.burdi@ds-factoring.com
Campo John  Attorney Troutman Sanders LLP 875 Third Avenue New York NY 10022 (212) 704-6075 john.campo@troutmansanders.com
Carroll Justin Vice President Guggenheim Partners 330 Madison Ave Fl 10 New York NY 10017-5051 (212) 326-3708 justin.carroll@guggenheimpartners.com
Chafetz Eric Attorney Lowenstein Sandler LLP 1251 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10020 (646) 414-6886 echafetz@lowenstein.com
Chan Teresa  Capital Business Credit LLC 1700 Broadway Fl 19 New York NY 10019-5905 (212) 887-7957 tchan@capitalbusinesscredit.com
Chefec Joshua Assistant Vice President ExpoCredit LLC 350 W 56th St 3B New York NY 10019-4247 (516) 644-3259 jchefec@expocredit.com
Christensen Tara  Credit Analyst Capital Business Credit LLC 1700 Broadway New York NY 10019-5905 (212) 887-7945 tchristensen@capitalbusinesscredit.com
Cooper Jeffrey Partner Rabinowitz Lubetkin & Tully LLC 293 Eisenhower Pkwy Livingston NJ 07039-1711 (973) 597-9100 jcooper@rltlawfirm.com
Corio Brian Associate Alvarez & Marsal 600 Madison Ave Fl 6 New York NY 10022-1758 (646) 943-0046 bcorio@alvarezandmarsal.com
Correra Michael Managing Director Conway MacKenzie Inc 600 5th Ave Fl 25 New York NY 10020-2309 (212) 586-2200 mcorrera@conwaymackenzie.com
Corso Antonina  Ally Corporate Finance 300 Park Ave New York NY 10022-7402 (212) 884-7165 nina.corso@ally.com
Cosentino Justin  Senior Associate Ally Corporate Finance 300 Park Ave New York NY 10022-7402 (212) 884-7178 justin.cosentino@ally.com
Cote Jamie Managing Director Madison Hawk Partners LLC 321 N Clark St Ste 500 Chicago IL 60654-4769 (312) 203-6321 jcote@madisonhawk.com
Creger Chris BDO Consulting 100 Park Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 885-8000 ccreger@bdo.com
Cuticelli Ryan Racebrook Capital 488 Madison Ave Ste 201 New York NY 10022-5733 (212) 672-0020 rcuticelli@racebrook.com
Cymbler Jeffrey Attorney Porzio, Bromberg & Newman, P.C. 156 West 56th Street New York NY 10019 (646) 348-6724 jkcymbler@pbnlaw.com
Davock Todd Managing Member Carandsea3 LLC 3 Mid Pine Dr West Harwich MA 02671-1411 (917) 715-3874 carandsea3@gmail.com
Dawidowicz Sam Director Quest Turnaround Advisors LLC 800 Westchester Ave Rye Brook NY 10573 (914) 253-8100 sdawidowicz@qtadvisors.com
DeCoste Katherine Madison Hawk 575 Lexington Ave Ste 4017 New York NY 10022 (212) 971-9719 kdecoste@madisonhawk.com
Desgrosseilliers Kelly Senior Director Epiq Systems Inc 824 N Market St Ste 412 Wilmington DE 19801-4918 (302) 574-2615 kdesgrosseilliers@epiqsystems.com
Dessouky Omar KPMG 345 Park Avenue New York NY 10154 (212) 954-2619 odessouky@kpmg.com
Deutch Paul Senior Bankruptcy Consultant Rust Omni 1120 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036-6700 (212) 302-3580 paul@omnimgt.com
Dowd Brian Business Development DS-Concept 650 5th Ave Fl 24 New York NY 10019-6108 (973) 862-3440 b.dowd@ds-factoring.com
Duignan Thomas Attorney Otterbourg 230 Park Ave New York NY 10169 (212) 905-3635 tduignan@otterbourg.com
Ericson Luke AlixPartners 909 3rd Ave Fl 30 New York NY 10022-4731 (347) 366-0023 lericson@alixpartners.com
Figueiredo Janine Partner Hahn & Hessen LLP 488 Madison Ave Fl 15 New York NY 10022 (212) 478-7355 jfigueiredo@hahnhessen.com
Frank James Medley Management (646) 465-8442 james.frank@mdly.com
Franklin Laquanda  Capital Business Credit LLC 1700 Broadway Fl 19 New York NY 10019-5905 (212) 887-7959 lfranklin@capitalbusinesscredit.com
Freeman Jenold  164 W 174th St Bronx NY 10453-7514 (845) 775-6968 jayfreeman1428@gmail.com
Friedman Michael Partner  Chapman and Cutler LLP 1270 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10020 (212) 655-2508 friedman@chapman.com
Furman Peter Managing Director Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Ave Fl 20 New York NY 10017-6358 (212) 697-2400 pfurman@getzlerhenrich.com
Gaynor, CTP Jeffrey Managing Director TrueNorth Capital Partners LLC 60 Long Ridge Rd Stamford CT 06902-1838 (203) 604-2007 jgaynor@truenorthcp.com
Geller Stephanie AlixPartners 909 Third Avenue New York NY 10020 (347) 463-0453 sgeller@alixpartners.com
George Shante Senior Vice President Mesirow Financial Consulting LLC 666 3rd Ave Fl 21 New York NY 10017-4127 (212) 808-8344 sgeorge@mesirowfinancial.com
Gianatiempo Carl  Director Ally Bank 300 Park Ave Fl 4 New York NY 10022-7412 (212) 961-6213 cj.gianatiempo@ally.com
Gibson Bruce  First Vice President IDB Bank 511 5th Ave New York NY 10017-4903 (212) 551-8591 bgibson@idbny.com
Gund Philip Principal Marotta Gund Budd & Dzera LLC 747 3rd Ave Fl 35 New York NY 10017-2803 (212) 818-1555 pgund@mgbd.com
Hall Bryan Hahn & Hessen LLP 488 Madison Ave Fl 15 New York NY 10022 (212) 478-7427 bhall@hahnhessen.com 
Halperin Larry  Partner  Chapman and Cutler LLP 1270 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10020 212-655-2517 halperin@chapman.com
Hamersky Michael Griffin Hamersky PC 485 Madison Ave Fl 7 New York NY 10022 (212) 710-0338 mhamersky@grifflegal.com
Henrich Bill Co-Chairman Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 697-2400 whenrich@getzlerhenrich.com
Hirsh Robert Attorney Arent Fox 1675 Broadway New York NY 10019 (212) 484-3900 hirsh.robert@arentfox.com
Hogarth James AlixPartners 40 W 57th St Fl 29 New York NY 10019 (646) 746-2517 jhogarth@alixpartners.com
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Hrbacek Zlatko TFS Inc. 20807 Biscayne Blvd Aventura FL 33180 (630) 398-1700 zhebacek@tradefinancesolutions.com
Hsu Victor  LM+Co. 20 West 55th Street New York NY 10019 (212) 340-8420 vhsu@lmcopartners.com
Hubbard Jeffrey Madison Hawk 575 Lexington Ave Ste 4017 New York NY 10022 (212) 971-9745 jhubbard@madisonhawk.com
Jean-Pierre Shernel  Credit Analyst Capital Business Credit LLC 1700 Broadway New York NY 10019-5905 (212) 887-7995 sjeanpierre@capitalbusinesscredit.com
Johnson Jeremy Partner Polsinelli PC 900 3rd Ave Fl 21 New York NY 10022-4869 (212) 684-0199 Jeremy.johnson@polsinelli.com
Jutakeo Jenn Senior Analyst Reorg Research, Inc. (212) 588-8890 jjutakeo@reorg-research.com
Kadish Allen Partner DiConza Traurig Kadish LLP 630 Third Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 682-4940 akadish@dtklawgroup.com
Kajon Nicholas Shareholder, Attorney Stevens & Lee PC 485 Madison Ave Fl 20 New York NY 10022-5813 (212) 537-0403 nfk@stevenslee.com
Kastner Bradley Director MidCap Financial Services, LLC 747 3rd Ave Fl 2 New York NY 10017-2803 (646) 722-2655 bkastner@midcapfinancial.com
Kielty Ryan Centerview Partners LLC 31 W 52nd St Fl 22 New York NY 10019-6138 (212) 429-2322 rkielty@centerviewpartners.com
Kinne Robert SVP, Regional Sales Manager Wells Fargo Capital Finance 100 Park Ave Fl 2 New York NY 10017-5516 (646) 728-3201 rob.kinne@wellsfargo.com
Kline Rich LM+Co. 20 West 55th Street New York NY 10019 (212) 340-8422 erkline@lmcopartners.com
Koffman Ilya Turnspire Capital Partners 1290 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10104 (212) 372-9585 ikoffman@turnspirecap.com
Koslowsky Jeffrey  Partner & Counsel Indigo Asset Management 820 Scarsdale Ave Scarsdale NY 10583-5238 (914) 713-8149 jkoslowsky@indigoam.com
Krasna Daniel Business Development Officer Bridgeport Capital Services 1501 Broadway Fl 12 New York NY 10036-5505 (646) 571-2155 dkrasna@bridgeportcapital.com
Landerer Neal  Managing Director Sterling National Bank 500 Fashion Ave New York NY 10018-4502 (201) 836-1358 nlanderer@snb.com
Lazarus Norton Managing Director OEM Capital Corp 205 E 45th St Fl 20 New York NY 10017-3301 (212) 983-9500 nwl@oemcapitalcorp.com
Lederman Randy Director StormHarbour Partners LP 140 E 45th St Fl 33 New York NY 10017-7124 (212) 905-2578 randy.lederman@stormharbour.com
Leonhard Alicia Office of the U.S. Trustee 201 Varick St Unit 1006 New York NY 10014-9449 (917) 952-2656 alicialeonhard@aol.com
Levee Marc Vice President GlassRatner Advisory & Capital Group LLC 60 E 42nd St Ste 1062 New York NY 10165-1099 (646) 402-5150 mlevee@glassratner.com
Levine Howard Global Loans/Special Situation Bank of America Merrill Lynch 540 W Madison St Fl 28 Chicago IL 60661-2563 (917) 282-8543 howard.levine@baml.com
Levy Don  Vice President Duff & Phelps 55 E 52nd St New York NY 10055-0002 (212) 871-7141 don.levy@duffandphelps.com
Lieberwirth Katrin Vice President Stanton Public Relations & Marketing 880 3rd Ave Fl 4 New York NY 10022-4730 (646) 502-3548 klieberwirth@stantonprm.com
Losquadro Leonard  Vice President North Mill Capital LLC 821 Alexander Rd Ste 130 Princeton NJ 08540-6352 (631) 697-8627 llosquadro@northmillcapital.com
Lutterbein Craig Associate Hodgson Russ LLP 140 Pearl St Ste 100 Buffalo NY 14202-4014 (716) 848-1213 clutterb@hodgsonruss.com
Lyman Scott Senior Vice President Mesirow Financial Consulting LLC 666 3rd Ave Fl 21 New York NY 10017-4127 (212) 808-8356 slyman@mesirowfinancial.com
Malinowski Harry Turnaround & Interim Executive HBM Management Associates LLC 6 Elmwood Ln Syosset NY 11791-6122 (917) 864-2328 harry@hbmllc.net
Marotta Stephen  Sr. Managing Director Marotta Gund Budd & Dzera LLC 747 3rd Ave Fl 35 New York NY 10017-2803 (212) 818-1555 smarotta@mgbd.com
Martin, Jr. Warren Principal Porzio Bromberg & Newman PC 100 Southgate Pkwy Morristown NJ 07960-6465 (973) 889-4006 wjmartin@pbnlaw.com
Mattessich Claude Senior Vice President CIT Group Inc 11 W 42nd St Fl 13 New York NY 10036-8002 (212) 461-5380 claude.mattessich@cit.com
McKinstrie Shawn Client Partner Tatum 1 Penn Plz Ste 2435 New York NY 10119-0012 (212) 453-5012 shawn.mckinstrie@tatum-us.com
Merkle Robert Managing Director Stabilis Capital Management LP 767 5th Ave Fl 12 New York NY 10153-0023 (212) 256-8961 robertmerkle@stabiliscap.com
Meyer David Associate Kirkland & Ellis LLP 601 Lexington Ave Fl 33 New York NY 10022-4649 (212) 446-6419 david.meyer@kirkland.com
Mizak Richard Senior Director Alvarez & Marsal 600 Madison Ave Fl 8 New York NY 10022-1758 (917) 208-9143 rmizak@alvarezandmarsal.com
Morrison Duane Vice President Callidus Capital Corporation 181 Bay Street, Suite 4620 Toronto ON M5J 2T3 (416) 945-3053 dmorrison@calliduscapital.ca
Murphy Kyle Vice President Wells Fargo 100 Park Ave New York NY 10017 (646) 728-3298 kyle.c.murphy@wellsfargo.com
Navatto Calvin Senior Vice President NewStar Business Credit 100 Park Ave 16th Floor New York NY 10017-5516 (212) 984-0692 cnavatto@newstarfin.com
Nguyen Lihn Director Conway MacKenzie Inc 600 5th Ave Fl 25 New York NY 10020-2309 (212) 586-2200 lnguyen@conwaymackenzie.com
Olshin Joshua Managing Partner AuctionAdvisors 1350 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10019-4703 (212) 375-1222 jolshin@auctionadvisors.com
O'Neil Jennifer In-House Counsel Anchorage Capital Group 610 Broadway New York NY 10012 (212) 432-4687 joneil@anchoragecap.com
Orbach Joseph Hahn & Hessen LLP 488 Madison Ave Fl 15 New York NY 10022 (212) 478-7396 jorbach@hahnhessen.com
Orcutt Hayley Senior Associate Conway MacKenzie Inc 600 5th Ave Fl 25 New York NY 10020-2309 (540) 903-1018 horcutt@conwaymackenzie.com
Oswald Frank Partner Togut Segal & Segal LLP 1 Penn Plz Ste 3335 New York NY 10119-3335 (212) 594-5000 frankoswald@teamtogut.com
Pape Katy Distressed Debt Legal Analyst Reorg Research, Inc. (212) 588-8890 kpape@reorg-research.com
Pavesich Bruce Senior Vice President Midcap Business Credit 4 Bafford Ct Glen Arm MD 21057-9764 (410) 592-8855 bpavesich@midcap.com
Pedote Kristina Asst. Vice President SB Capital Group LLC 1010 Northern Blvd Ste 340 Great Neck NY 11021-5329 (516) 829-2400 kpedote@sbcapitalgroup.com
Politzer Daniel Managing Director Chrysalis Management 135 Crossways Park Dr Ste 402 Woodbury NY 11797-2005 (646) 360-0377 dpolitzer@chrysalismgmt.com
Prust Brandyn VP Business Development Medallion Business Credit LLC 437 Madison Ave Fl 38 New York NY 10022-7001 (212) 328-3661 bprust@medallion.com
Ragsdale Alexa  LSQ Funding Group LC 81 Pondfield Rd Ste D358 Bronxville NY 10708-3818 (917) 545-1333 aragsdale@lsq.com
Renick Jake  Principal MJ Renick & Associates LLC 51 Seacord Rd New Rochelle NY 10804-3216 (914) 813-0880 jrenick@mjrenick.com
Reperowitz Deborah Partner Troutman & Sanders LLP 405 Lexington Avenue New York NY 10174 (212) 704-6230 deborah.reperowitz@troutmansanders.com
Reynolds Steven Business Development Atwell Curtis & Brooks Ltd 204 Stonehinge Ln Carle Place NY 11514-1718 (516) 622-9030 sreynolds@acbltd.com
Richardson James PWC 300 Madison Ave New York NY 10017-6232 (347) 514-0103 james.a.richardson@us.pwc.com
Roca Jose  Senior Vice President People's United Business Capital 250 Park Avenue New York NY 10177-0001 (212) 295-1814 jose.roca@peoples.com
Roldan Vincent Partner Ballon Stoll Bader & Nadler PC 729 7th Ave New York NY 10019-6831 (212) 575-7900 vroldan@ballonstoll.com
Roslin Anne Managing Director Sterling National Bank 500 Fashion Ave New York NY 10018-4502 (732) 859-7826 aroslin@snb.com

page 2 of 3 printed on 7/17/2015 at 3:25 PM



TMA NYC Attendee List - EVENT ONLY - Rooftop Bash at Empire Hotel July 16, 2015

Rothman Samantha Associate Togut Segal & Segal LLP 1 Penn Plz Ste 3335 New York NY 10119-3335 (212) 201-5592 srothman@teamtogut.com
Savarese, III Joseph  Vice President Indigo Asset Management LLC 820 Scarsdale Ave Scarsdale NY 10583-5238 (914) 713-8153 jsavarese@indigoam.com
Simpson Patrick ABL Sales Associate Wells Fargo Capital Finance 100 Park Ave Fl 14 New York NY 10017-5516 (646) 728-3212 patrick.simpson@wellsfargo.com
Skapof Marc BakerHostetler 45 Rockefeller Plaza New York NY 10111 (212) 589-2864 mskapof@bakerlaw.com
Stein Matthew Attorney Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman LLP 1633 Broadway New York NY 10019 (212) 506-1717 mstein@kasowitz.com
Stotler Kelly Managing Director Czech Asset Management LP 1700 E Putnam Ave Ste 207 Old Greenwich CT 06870-1370 (203) 553-6211 kstotler@czechamlp.com
Sullivan James  Managing Member Highland Group Holdings 10 Highland Pk Pl Ste 200 Rye NY 10580-1736 (914) 645-5110 jms@hgholdingsllc.com
Sullivan Michael Director, Senior Appraiser Gordon Brothers Group LLC 800 Boylston St Ste 2700 Boston MA 02199-8050 (617) 422-7825 msullivan@gordonbrothers.com
Szafranski Patryk  Vice President AlixPartners 909 3rd Ave New York NY 10022-4731 (347) 934-7681 pszafranski@alixpartners.com
Tebesceff Mike Senior Associate LM+Co. 20 West 55th Street New York NY 10019 (212) 340-8444 mtebesceff@lmcopartners.com
Thalassinos Angelo Distressed Debt Legal Analyst Reorg Research, Inc. (212) 588-8890 athalassinos@reorg-research.com
Traberman Sara  Vice President PNC Business Credit 340 Madison Ave Fl 11 New York NY 10173-1903 (212) 303-0050 s.traberman@pnc.com
Traverso David Prdt Mgr Escrow Services Cortland Capital Market Services 225 W Washington St Chicago IL 60606-2418 (312) 262-3160 david.traverso@cortlandglobal.com
Tsai Angela Epiq Systems Inc 777 3rd Ave Fl 12 New York NY 10017-1307 (646) 282-2523 atsai@epiqsystems.com
Tsoutsouris Wolfgang Consultant Development Specialists Inc 110 E 42nd St Rm 1818 New York NY 10017-5645 (212) 425-4141 wtsoutsouris@dsi.biz
Vasquez Michael  Loan Originations Wells Fargo Capital Finance 100 Park Ave Ste 1400 New York NY 10017-5516 (416) 775-2904 michael.s.vasquez@wellsfargo.com
Volaric Renee  Vice President US Capital Partners Inc. 477 Madison Ave Fl 6 New York NY 10022-5827 (917) 374-9741 rvolaric@uscapitalpartners.net
Von Hassell Agostino  Owner The Repton Group, LLC 215 E 58th St Rm 3B New York NY 10022-1214 (917) 589-8009 avonhassel@aol.com
Walsh Kaitlin Associate Mintz Levin Cohn Ferris Glovsky & Popeo PC 666 3rd Ave New York NY 10017-4011 (212) 692-6770 krwalsh@mintz.com
Ware Spencer AlixPartners (201) 232-3970 sware@alixpartners.com
Weekes Alex  Ally Commercial Finance 300 Park Ave New York NY 10022-7402 (212) 884-7176 alex.weekes@ally.com
Weil Bert Managing Director Getzler Henrich & Associates LLC 295 Madison Avenue New York NY 10017 (212) 697-2400 bweil@getzlerhenrich.com 
Wolfe Blanka Sheppard Mullin Richter & Hampton LLP 30 Rockefeller Plz New York NY 10112 (212) 634-3066 bwolfe@sheppardmullin.com
Wyse Mike mwyse10@yahoo.com
Zwerman Evan Vice President Wells Fargo Capital Finance 100 Park Ave Fl 14 New York NY 10017-5516 (646) 728-3238 evan.zwerman@wellsfargo.com
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